PAGE
Multilayer Chip Ferrite Beads
   ——SHB –L type 1/3
*All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Features
1. Effective in suppressing noise at high frequencies.
2. Suited for preventing the abnormal oscillation from high frequency amplifying circuits.
3. Excellent solder heat resistance for soldering.

da
nc
e
[Ω
]
Frequency [Hz]
 Z
 R
 X
 lZl  at 100MHz(Ω)  lZl  at 1 ㎓(Ω) Part No.
  typ. typ.
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated current
(mA) max.
SHB-1L1608-2R0□□ 2.0 20 0.20 300
SHB-1L1608-4R0□□ 4.0 40 0.25 300
SHB-1L1608-5R5□□ 5.5 55 0.30 300
SHB-1L1608-7R0□□ 7.0 80 0.30 300
SHB-1L1608-9R0□□ 9.0 40 (at 500MHz) 0.40 300
SHB-1L1608-110□□  11.0 55 (at 500MHz) 0.40 300
SHB-1L1608-130□□  13.0 70 (at 500MHz) 0.50 300
SHB-1L1608-150□□  15.0 80 (at 500MHz) 0.50 300
SHB-1L2012-3R5□□ 3.5 30 0.15 500
SHB-1L2012-6R5□□ 6.5 30 (at 500MHz) 0.20 500
SHB-1L2012-100□□  10.0 50 (at 500MHz) 0.25 500
S S S
S S S
PAGE
Multilayer Chip Ferrite Beads